15-12-2) Yol

CAN
WE TALK
ABOUT
CONSENT?

&

Frances Lincoln
Children’s Books



INTRODUCTION
CONSENT AND YOU

CHAPTER ONE

I went for a pizza

CHAPTER TWO
Agency (clout, or coooompf)

CONSENT AND OTHERS

CHAPTER THREE
Doing things with other people

CHAPTER FOUR
How to ask

CHAPTER FIVE
About no

CHAPTER SIX

Consensual greetings

CHAPTER SEVEN
The sex bit

10

12

18

26

28

34

44

58

68



CHAPTER EIGHT
Meh, let’s not

CHAPTER NINE
Consent in groups

CONSENT AND THE WORLD

CHAPTER TEN
Gender

CHAPTER ELEVEN

How ‘isms’ make consent

harder

CHAPTER TWELVE

Empower each other with
consent

ACTIVITIES
GLOSSARY

RESOURCES

104

116

124

126

132

142

146

156

158





