CAN WE TALK ABOUT CONSENT?



Frances Lincoln Children's Books

INTRODUCTION	4
CONSENT AND YOU	10
CHAPTER ONE I went for a pizza	12
CHAPTER TWO Agency (clout, or ooooompf)	18
CONSENT AND OTHERS	26
CHAPTER THREE Doing things with other people	28
CHAPTER FOUR How to ask	34
CHAPTER FIVE About no	44
CHAPTER SIX Consensual greetings	58
CHAPTER SEVEN The sex bit	68

CHAPTER EIGHT	
Meh, let's not	104
CHAPTER NINE	
Consent in groups	116
CONSENT AND THE WORLD	124
CHAPTER TEN	
Gender	126
CHAPTER ELEVEN	
How 'isms' make consent	
harder	132
CHAPTER TWELVE	
Empower each other with	142
consent	142
ACTIVITIES	146
GLOSSARY	156
RESOURCES	158